
FINISHING TOUCHES
A selection of special additions to give your celebration

the wow factor and impress your guests.

Pre-order to benefit from our early booking prices.

£75

£75

£52.50

£40

£39

FIZZ

Pommery Brut

Pommery Rosé

Coates & Seely English Sparkling Wine

Fitz Sparkling Wine

Belstar Prosecco

CHRISTMAS COCKTAILS

ESTATE BLENDED MULLED WINE

Red wine, IPA, star anise, cloves, smoked paprika, sage, cinnamon, orange

EGGNOG

Golden rum, cognac, oat milk, egg

A JAMMY BRAMBLE

Tanqueray gin, blackberry jam, lemon, soda

SPICED CLEMENTINE MARGARITA

El Jimador tequila, triple sec, spiced clementine juice

GINGERBREAD GIN SOUR

Tanqueray gin, lemon, gingerbread, miraculous foamer

NON ALCOHOLIC MULLED GRAPEFRUIT PUNCH

Fresh grapefruit, honey, lemon, star anise, cloves, sparkling

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£7.50


